ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6170

INSTITUTION NAME: LAWRENCE COLLEGE

CITY: MURREE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6170-IT-1-5081 SAADAIN GHOURI MR. TOUQEER GHOURI
6170-IT-1-5082 M. AOUN MR. MAHMOOD AYAZ
6170-IT-1-5083  ASAD ULLAH MR. RIAZ AHMED
6170-IT-1-5084 YAHYAH NISAR MR. M. NISAR KHAN
6170-IT-1-5085 M. SAIM MR. NISAR AHMAD
6170-IT-1-5086 MUJTABA ALI MR. MUHAMMAD

6170-1T-2-5075
6170-IT-2-5076
6170-1T-2-5077
6170-IT-2-5078
6170-1T-2-5079
6170-IT-2-5080
6170-IT-3-5069
6170-IT-3-5070
6170-IT-3-5071
6170-IT-3-5072
6170-IT-3-5073
6170-IT-3-5074
6170-IT-4-5063
6170-IT-4-5064
6170-IT-4-5065
6170-IT-4-5066
6170-IT-4-5067
6170-IT-4-5068

BILAWAL KHAN
ALI HASNAIN KHAN
MOEEZ ADIL

M. MEHVAND
UZAIR BAIG
IBRAHIM GHOURI
SHAHEER KHAN
HAMMAD AMIJAD
HUZAIFA SALLAR
ADEEL ACHAKZAI
M. DAWOOD
SALAR BUGTI
JAWAD AKBAR
DAWOOD ANWAR
BILAWAL KHAN
ABDULLAH AFTAB
MIR MEERAN
ABDUL WAHAB

MR. RAJA KHAN

MR. RAJA KHAN

MR. ADIL NOSHERWAN
MR. JAN MUHAMMAD
MR. M. AMIN JAN

MR. YASIR ALI BHOUGIO
MR. RIZWAN KHAN

RAJA AMJAD MEHMOOD
MALIK NASIR KHAN

MR. QAHIR NAZAR

MR. M. ZAHID

MR. RASHID HUSSAIN BUGTI
MR. GHULAM AKBAR
DR. ANWAR BADSHAH
MR. M. ZIL E HASNAIN
MR. AFTAB AHMED

MIR. KABEER AHMED
MR. AZMATULLAH KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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60
60
60
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25
40
48
32
29
32
49
52
56
60
36
40
47
51
51
55
44
47
55
44
47
47
44
39

TOTAL

41.67%
66.67%
80.00%
53.33%
48.33%
53.33%
81.67%
86.67%
93.33%
100.00%
60.00%
66.67%
62.67%
68.00%
68.00%
73.33%
58.67%
62.67%
73.33%
58.67%
62.67%
62.67%
58.67%
52.00%
24
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